Page  . . . . . . . . . . .678,679
GROUP
880
TIG WELDERS
Page  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .680
GROUP
885
GAS WELDING

A18
BS 2901
Product Reel Order Code
Number Size KEN-887
FCG-080-0.45 0.45kg -1620K
FCG-080-0.9 0.90kg -1640K
Page676
W
E
LD
IN
G
PRODUCTS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE VIA YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
© 2011
15kg Reels
Use with CO2 or Ar-CO2 shielding gas.
*Precision layer wound for positive
snag-free
feeding.
Product Wire Order Code
Number Dia. KEN-887
*A18-060-15.0 0.6mm -2060K
*A18-080-15.0 0.8mm -2080K
*A18-100-15.0 1.0mm -2100K
*A18-120-15.0 1.2mm -2120K
FOR MILD STEEL &
C-Mn STEEL
0.7kg Mini Reels
Product Wire Order Code
Number Dia. KEN-887
A18-060-0.7 0.6mm -1860K
A18-080-0.7 0.8mm -1880K
A18-100-0.7 1.0mm -1900K
5.0kg Reels
Product Wire Order Code
Number Dia. KEN-887
A18-060-5.0 0.6mm -1960K
A18-080-5.0 0.8mm -1980K
A18-100-5.0 1.0mm -2000K
A18 Mig
Wire Reels
Deposits C – 1.3% Mn weld metal for mild
and medium tensile steels. Copper coat